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4820
6984
9889
9266
10030
3830
4843
8271
5464
4368
4829
9799
4687
3886
4722
9709
7817
6441
5094
4104
5897
2414
6546
2837
4253
5419
6155
1710
5505
6553
7932
4991
5586
5833
6351
7037
3497
4712
8282
6728
4753
9257
3709
5627
4322
3747
4889
4000
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

priezvisko
ILLAS
FIGEL
SPANIK
KOPANY
PEKO
DRAGAS
FILAGA
ZATKO
GAJDOS
KRAJCIK
SESTAK
TONKOVIC
MACHALIK
URBAN
GOGA
VEIS
DROBNY
SIMUNEK
BARCI
OZORAK
KARAS
GRIGEL
KEVICKY
PAPAK
ZIAK
TUHY
CUKAN
HALUSKA
AMBROZA
MESZAROS
KRCMARIK
HARMADY
PETRAS
ZAvVOoDY
GOGORA
PACALAJ
MICJAN
KRISKO
KUDREJ
POLAK
ZIGO
MISIK
LAMPER
MOLNAR
ISTOKOVIC
JOANIDIS
SUMSKY
CANDRAK

SUTAZNY ROCNIK 2015/2016

meno rok nar. body klub

ERIK 1980 222,05 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
JAKUB 1992 202,41 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
TIBOR 1999 178,14 SK SOG NITRA

TOMAS 1997 161,00 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
STEFAN 2000 154,22 SK SOG NITRA

SASA 1973 147,00 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
MARCEL 1980 140,06 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
JURAJ 1995 133,85 STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
MARTIN 1985 130,00 STK RYBNIK

ROBERT 1976 127,78 STK RYBNIK

TOMAS 1980 126,00 STK RYBNIK

MARKUS 1999 125,21 STK RYBNIK

IVAN 1979 118,42 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
MIROSLAV 1973 113,33 SK SOG NITRA

DANIEL 1979 113,27 STK RYBNIK

MATUS 1999 112,86 SK SOG NITRA

JAKUB 1994 112,79 STK RYBNIK

MAREK 1990 109,62 STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
MARTIN 1982 107,14 STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
STEFAN 1975 103,70 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
ANDREJ 1987 96,00 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
ROMAN 1964 95,63 SK SOG NITRA

ANDREJ 1990 95,45 STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
VAN 1966 84,87 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
JAN 1976 75,41 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
MILOS 1984 75,00 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
MICHAL 1988 74,60 STO KLASOV

LUBOMIR 1960 71,88 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
KRISTIAN 1985 68,46 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
VINCENT 1990 65,08 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
PETER 1994 63,89 CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

JOZEF 1981 63,24 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STANISLAV 1986 62,22 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
MICHAL 1987 60,00 STK 1.ZS VRABLE

MARTIN 1989 57,69 STO KLASOV

MARIO 1992 55,56 CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

MILAN 1971 55,31 HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
JURAJ 1979 55,00 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
MILOS 1995 54,55 CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

SIMON 1991 53,85 STO KLASOV

MARTIN 1979 53,03 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
MAREK 1997 50,67 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
SLAVOMIR 1972 49,99 STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
VIKTOR 1986 48,92 DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
MARIAN 1976 48,46 TJ SAAG SAHY - VEI'KE TUROVCE
PETER 1972 48,40 STO MALA NAD HRONOM

TIBOR 1980 48,39 TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
MARIO 1974 45,07 STK 1.ZS VRABLE



8082
2855
4884
5646
6335
5795
9870
3424
6482
10145
5573
2590
9873
5858
7427
2831
5198
5912
3411
5281
8217
10089
2877
4292
5948
3219
3645
4088
5760
5141
4335
5610
6450
9140
4905
4126
6912
10004
5492
5462
10914
1966
7385
6430
3592
1996
7843
3929
3315
6714
3374
5801

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100

OCENAS
KOZAR
SEVCIK
SPLEHA
MARKO
KURECKO
TUREK
CHUDY
JUHASZ
PAPANEK
MAGUSIN
CIBULYA
URBANICS
GRIGEL
REGAS
MIKULEC
UHLARIK
MESZAROS
GASPAR
KIRIPOLSKY
MANAK
CICMIS
CERVENY
TOTH
UHRAK
MANAK
MRKVICA
OTREKAL
UHLARIK
SLOVAK
MIKO
SLOVAK
VOJTEK
PIATRIK
SLOVAK
TUREK
GASPARIK
REPAN
TORDA
TOROK
PUPIK
GABAS
KOPECKY
HLAVAC
BANFALVY
BiZIK
GASPAR
JALAKSA
MORAVEC
GAJDOS
JEZO
SIMUNEK

RENE
MILAN
MIROSLAV
TOMAS
JOZEF
MIROSLAV
TOMAS
NORBERT
DAVID
MARTIN
LUBOS
LADISLAV
DOMINIK
ROMAN ML.
MILOS
IVAN
ANDREJ
IVAN
LADISLAV
MICHAL
MARTIN
DUSAN
JAN
JURAJ
ANDREJ
PETER
LADISLAV
ROBERT
PETER
TOMAS
NORBERT
PAVOL
TOMAS
LADISLAV
TOMAS
ROMAN
IVAN
HUGO
SILVESTER
LUKAS
MARTIN
PAVOL
JAKUB
PATRIK
FRANTISEK
PETER
MATUS
MARIAN
LUDOVIT
RICHARD
FERDINAND
JAN

1994
1966
1980
1986
1989
1987
1999
1970
1990
2001
1986
1965
1999
1987
1993
1966
1983
1987
1970
1983
1995
2000
1967
1976
1987
1969
1972
1975
1987
1982
1976
1986
1990
1997
1980
1975
1992
2000
1985
1985
1999
1961
1993
1990
1971
1962
1994
1973
1969
1991
1970
1987

44,87
44,64
4375
43,07
42,11
42,03
41,67
40,70
40,50
40,48
40,00
39,54
39,29
39,27
38,42
38,37
38,31
37,13
37,00
36,67
36,32
35,29
34,74
34,74
34,62
34,19
33,98
32,79
32,42
31,82
31,36
31,16
30,99
30,73
30,54
30,50
30,02
29,79
29,51
29,49
29,38
29,07
27,68
27,67
27,20
26,92
26,57
25,36
25,36
25,24
25,16
25,00

STC TJ CAB

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
STK VLKAS

STO KLASOV

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

SK SOG NITRA

SK ZITAVANY

GALA JUR NAD HRONOM

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

TJ SAAG SAHY - VEI'KE TUROVCE
SK SOG NITRA

SK SOG NITRA

SO LOK.SURANY

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
STK VLKAS

TJ SAAG SAHY - VEI'KE TUROVCE
STK VLKAS

SKST TOPOLCANY

DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
SK ZITAVANY

PK KOMARNO

STC TJ CAB

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
STK VLKAS

STK RYBNIK

STK RYBNIK

STK 1.ZS8 VRABLE

STK LEVICE

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY

SK SOG NITRA

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA

SK SOG NITRA

HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
TJ JACOVCE

STK NITRA 08

STK LEVICE

SKST TOPOLCANY

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
PK KOMARNO

DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
TJ SAAG SAHY - VEI'KE TUROVCE
STK LEVICE

PK KOMARNO

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV



3185
4442
3276
3733
3820
5107
9299
8776
1067
1986
7321
13414
2426
5664
9646
10131
4502
9375
12797
5135
3175
1262
1680
5518
1681
5373
5113
11637
4577
5366
11728
11609
8320
11611
5914
3905
550
3934
7801
1649
5010
2643
6185
2762
2351
9565
3926
3091
5314
3233
10404
5226

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
132
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
151

SIMUNEK
KOVAC
KOBOLKA

RUMANOVSKY

LACA
KLUCKA
GALA
FRAJKA
TRAVNIK
VARGA
VAXMANSKY
KARAS
SKVARKA
LANIK
PALL
VLACUSKA
BENICIAK
MOLNAR
RACZ
UHLARIK
ZITNANSKY
POLAK
MASIK
GALIK
SZEKELY

ZLATNANSKY

ADAMKOVIC
CSILLAG
REPISKY
KOPECNY
SAJBEN
MIHALIK
PALENIK
BARTA
LUKACS
ROHAC
KOVAC
SIMUNEK
KRSIAK
SIMUNEK
WEISS
OLLARY
LIDIK
MASIK
PALENIK
DUROVIC
VEIS
BOTKA
TEREN
GASPARIK
HERDA
LENART

MARCEL
PETER
JURAJ
DRAHOSLAV
MARIAN
MICHAL
RADOVAN
KRISTIAN
MARIAN
ALEXANDER
MARTIN
ROBERT
VILIAM
PETER
ANDREJ
MARTIN
MILAN
VIKTOR
JURAJ
MICHAL
MILOS
JAROSLAV
KAROL
MARTIN
RUDOLF
JOZEF
TOMAS
JAN
PETER
DENIS
VLASTIMIL
ROMAN
MAREK
MIROSLAV
MICHAL
LUBOS
PETER
BRANISLAV
JOZEF
VLADIMIR
PETER
ROBERT
PETER
FRANTISEK
LADISLAV
ROMAN
MAREK
PETER
TOMAS
IVAN
MARIAN
ROBERT

1969
1977
1969
1972
1973
1982
1997
1996
1956
1962
1993
1962
1964
1986
1998
2000
1977
1997
1971
1982
1968
1957
1960
1985
1960
1984
1982
1986
1978
1984
1963
1998
1995
1964
1987
1973
1950
1973
1994
1960
1981
1965
1989
1966
1964
1998
1973
1968
1984
1969
1980
1983

24,65
24,52
24,38
24,36
23,76
23,73
23,66
23,31
23,31
23,14
23,08
22,87
22,78
22,65
22,50
22,40
22,34
22,25
22,21
22,10
21,94
21,77
21,42
21,18
21,13
21,13
21,07
20,75
20,65
20,64
20,63
20,54
20,54
20,46
20,46
20,37
19,85
19,78
19,67
19,64
19,53
19,32
19,19
19,15
19,10
19,00
19,00
18,93
18,45
18,40
18,18
18,18

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

FC STREKOV

MSKST MOJMIROVCE

SK ZITAVANY

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
STK LEVICE

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

PK KOMARNO

STC TJ CAB

STK VLCANY

STK LEVICE

MSKST MOJMIROVCE

8K SOG NITRA

SO LOK.SURANY

STK LEVICE

STK 0.Z. NANA

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
FC STREKOV

SK ZITAVANY

STO MOCENOK

STK LEVICE

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

SKST TOPOLCANY

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
FC STREKOV

STK LEVICE

TJ DRUZSTEVNIK NEVERICE
CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

TJ DRUZSTEVNIK NEVERICE
STK VLCANY

SK SOG NITRA

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
PK KOMARNO

STK NITRA 08

SK ZITAVANY

STK LEVICE

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
SO LOK.SURANY

SO LOK.SURANY
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
SKST TOPOI'CANY

SK ZITAVANY

STC TJ CAB



4075
3776
2335
9629
9212
3659
3644
8204
9728
11577
488
4681
8990
8117
1131
1637
1389
5585
11714
6104
4207
6105
1296
4566
9778
308
4083
2878
9168
4049
10954
1063
5258
4500
3810
5784
5283
1567
4393
1270
2151
6496
3765
3780
5816
4254
2033
5479
5371
6121
2470
3148

153
154
154
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
170
171
171
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204

TOMKO
MALIK
PAULIK
Acs
BALES
MIHOK
ROMAN
KUTKA
PAPIRNIK
MAKACS
SLOVAK
CSERNAK
LEHOTKA
SLABY
MACHO
ZSEBI
MIKLE
HORVATH
BELIANSKY
PANEK
GROF
PANEK
DUDASIK
HERDA
JANICEK
JANCO
CICMIS
CERVENY
PATEREK
KUKAN ML.
GYURKY
FRAJKA
POLACEK
KURTHY
CVETANOV
MADUDA
BALAZ
VANEK
MRKVICA
BERKES
GALIK
FRIEDL
VELCICKY
MIKLE
MIKECS
SVIATKO
NOVAK
MICEK
TOTH
VASS
GOGA
ZAJICEK

MIROSLAV
MARIAN
IVAN
ZOLTAN
ERIK
MIROSLAV
KAMIL
PETER
ONDREJ
AKOS
PAVOL
ATTILA
PETER
DIAN
ALOJZ
JOZEF
GABRIEL
JURAJ
TOMAS
PAVOL
NORBERT
PETER
JAN
VLADIMIR
JURAJ
JAN
DUSAN
JOZEF
BENJAMIN
JOZEF
ATTILA
IGNAC
MARIAN
DANIEL
JOZEF
IVAN
MICHAL
VOJTECH
PETER
VOJTECH
ONDREJ
PETER
MARTIN
ARNOLD
DAVID
JAROSLAV
OSKAR
JOZEF
PETER
ROBERT
IGOR
IMRICH

1974
1972
1964
1998
1997
1972
1972
1995
1999
1998
1949
1979
1996
1994
1956
1959
1958
1986
1973
1988
1975
1988
1957
1978
1999
1946
1974
1967
1997
1974
1975
1956
1983
1977
1973
1987
1983
1959
1977
1957
1962
1990
1972
1972
1987
1976
1962
1985
1984
1988
1964
1968

17,86
17,80
17,80
17,72
17,58
17,39
17,39
17,31
17,26
17,11
17,06
17,03
16,95
16,80
16,67
16,67
16,48
16,43
16,10
16,10
15,97
15,97
15,94
15,79
15,70
15,65
15,53
15,51
15,40
15,39
15,34
15,33
15,32
15,32
15,30
15,19
15,13
15,07
14,91
14,67
14,59
14,58
14,56
14,51
14,45
14,37
14,36
14,35
14,29
14,29
14,23
14,19

STC TJ CAB

STO MOCENOK

MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STC TJ CAB

SK SOG NITRA

STK GYMNAZIUM VJM N. ZAMKY
TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
STK NITRA 08

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY

TJ JACOVCE

STK 0.Z. NANA

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY

MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE
VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

STO MALA NAD HRONOM

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

INOVEC VOLKOVCE

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STK GYMNAZIUM VJM N. ZAMKY
STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STK LEVICE

SK ZITAVANY

SK SOG NITRA

STK RYBNIK

DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
INOVEC VOLKOVCE
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE

TJ DRUZSTEVNIK NEVERICE
STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
TJ POKROK KOMARNO

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

SK ZITAVANY

MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE

STK GYMNAZIUM VJM N. ZAMKY
STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
R.D. BESENOV

PK KOMARNO

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STK VLKAS

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

SK SOG DOMINO NITRA

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
GALA JUR NAD HRONOM

SKST TOPOI'CANY

TJ JACOVCE

STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV



12537
4792
6152
3043
10184
3589
10304
2829
2078
6894
11628
4078
834
3267
954
5200
625
5564
4802
426
879
10822
3094
2603
5498
8961
7315
6689
9725
5722
3784
12106
1441
6673
3595
1788
4473
7742
6025
5512
3279
11829
574
11518
8194
5041
6621
3647
12610
594
543
4164

205
206
207
208
209
210
210
212
213
214
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
229
231
232
232
232
235
235
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
243
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
255

IVAN

CSERNYANSZKY

VALKOVIC
HRABSKY
TUREK
MATOS
TRUBACIK
VARAGA
STUN
CERMAN
CHRENKO
JEZO
GARAJ
SMUTNY
MACKO
NAGY
FERDA
NAVLAHA
KONDE
BENACKA
HOLUB
HORNAK
MALINA
RAUSCH
GASPIERIK
SMIKNYA
FEDERIC
STRUHAR

SZONLAJTNER

STEFANKA
MAGUSIN
VARGA
NAGY
PETRAK
BABIC
BOLA
LASTIC
ANDO
SLOVAK
SKVARKA
GAJDOS
SURIN
LACKOVIC
MALIK
TREINDL
KADLICSEK
KAZAR
STRACAR
RAJKO
GOGA
CHOVAN
ONDRIAS

JOZEF
LADISLAV
JAKUB
BOHUMIL
TEODOR
MIROSLAV
TOMAS
PETER
PETER
TOMAS
DAVID
LUBOMIR
LADISLAV
MILOS
LADISLAV
TOMAS
ROBERT
MARTIN
NORBERT
ZDENEK
PETER
PETER
STEFAN
FRANTISEK
PETER
GABOR
JOZEF
BARNABAS
KEVIN
MATUS
RICHARD
KRISTIAN
VILIAM
TIBOR
MILAN
PETER
ANDREJ
MARTIN
MATUS
PETER
RICHARD
DANIEL
DANIEL
MARTIN
ADAM
ZOLTAN
MATEJ
PETER
ZOLTAN
LUBOMIR
IVAN
PETER

1954
1979
1988
1968
2001
1971
2002
1966
1962
1991
2000
1974
1953
1969
1955
1983
1951
1986
1979
1948
1954
1970
1968
1965
1985
1996
1993
1991
1999
1986
1972
1993
1958
1991
1971
1960
1977
1994
1988
1985
1969
1998
1950
1998
1995
1981
1990
1972
1972
1950
1950
1975

14,18
13,97
13,91
13,77
13,62
13,61
13,61
13,56
13,54
13,42
13,42
13,33
13,27
13,24
13,22
13,21
13,18
13,18
13,08
13,02
12,86
12,79
12,71
12,68
12,50
12,50
12,38
12,27
12,27
12,27
12,15
12,15
12,14
12,10
12,00
11,98
11,92
11,86
11,75
11,75
11,74
11,71
11,69
11,61
11,52
11,48
11,44
11,41
11,36
11,32
11,25
11,25

TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

TJ SAAG SAHY - VEI'KE TUROVCE
SK SOG NITRA

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
STC TJ CAB

STK LEVICE

TJ JACOVCE

TJ JACOVCE

STO MALA NAD HRONOM
GALA JUR NAD HRONOM
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
STK LEVICE

TJ POKROK KOMARNO

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
STO MOCENOK

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STC TJ CAB
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
R.D. BESENOV

DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
SO LOK.SURANY

STK VLKAS

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

STK NITRA 08

STK NITRA 08

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
INOVEC VOLKOVCE

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
STK NITRA 08

SO LOK.SURANY

STK 1.ZS8 VRABLE

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
STK VLKAS

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
INOVEC VOLKOVCE

STO MOCENOK

STO MALA NAD HRONOM

TJ POKROK KOMARNO

MK SLOV.ORLA LEVICE

STK NITRA 08

TJ POKROK KOMARNO
VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

INOVEC VOLKOVCE

SK ZITAVANY



3122
1892
6836
10186
4617
6944
1813
3152
1353
2634
8934
3408
5887
1192
6965
4345
2104
5555
8351
10148
882
3321
3407
11613
963
1040
8090
5952
1901
1472
8843
6209
3710
5387
4347
2621
4021
1475
5048
1586
7643
8777
3141
5071
12566
4593
11567
12557
12552
12553
6844
2938

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
265
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
275
277
278
279
280
281
282
282
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
304
304
307
308

HEGEDUS
KIRIPOLSKY
PALICKA
BOSANSKY
JESNY
FELIX
VANKO
OLVECKY
AUGUSTIN
VANYO
VANYO
JANCO
KRCMARIK
GALUS
MARECEK
VEIS
KOVAC
GYEPES
HAULIK
TOKAR
SOLMOSI
PAPIRNIK
SZEBELLAI
DANOCZI
HORNY
VARGA
GUBOV
BORBELY
VARGA
ZSEBI
BELICA
POPELLAR
PRIECEL
PALUCH
VAJDA
UHRIN
PITERKA
KOVAC
MRIZO
HAJDU
TRNAN
SABO
SMUTNY
REHAK
ZNAVA
KOVAC
GRZYB
GUTMAN
JONIS
SABIK
KANTA
HORNAK

MILOS
FRANTISEK
GREGOR
DENIS
BRANISLAV
MARTIN
VOJTECH
GABRIEL
MIROSLAV
MILAN
NORBERT
JAN
MARTIN
JOZEF
LUKAS
PETER
KAROL
ZOLTAN
RENE
MARCEL
MARIAN
PETR

JAN
GABRIEL
JULIUS
ALEXANDER
PATRIK
TOMAS
MARIAN
FRANTISEK
DOMINIK
OLIVER
VLADIMIR
MIROSLAV
TOMAS
LADISLAV
ANDREJ
KOLOMAN
MARTIN
FRANTISEK
ADAM
MARTIN
ROMAN
MAREK
RADOSLAV
VOJTECH
JOZEF
MICHAL
ROMAN
JURAJ
MILOSLAV
VLADIMIR

1968
1961
1991
2001
1978
1992
1960
1968
1958
1965
1996
1970
1987
1957
1992
1976
1962
1985
1995
2001
1954
1969
1970
1971
1955
1955
1994
1987
1961
1958
1996
1989
1972
1984
1976
1965
1974
1958
1981
1959
1993
1996
1968
1982
1993
1978
1956
1986
1965
1963
1991
1967

11,22
11,20
11,16
11,11
11,01
10,92
10,85
10,75
10,72
10,72
10,66
10,62
10,56
10,47
10,42
10,26
10,21
10,07
9,93
9,93
9,92
9,90
9,80
9,64
9,48
9,28
9,28
9,27
9,20
9,15
9,11
8,95
8,93
8,91
8,87
8,84
8,82
8,78
8,64
8,55
8,53
8,39
8,37
8,33
8,30
8,28
8,08
8,06
8,06
8,06
7,80
7,77

STK GYMNAZIUM VJM N. ZAMKY
STK VLKAS

STK 0.Z. NANA

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

TJ POKROK KOMARNO

STK VLCANY

PK KOMARNO

STK 0.Z. NANA

SO LOK.SURANY

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

STO KLASOV

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
STC TJ CAB

SO LOK.SURANY

TJ JACOVCE

STO KLASOV

STO MALA NAD HRONOM

STK 1.ZS VRABLE
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
STK NITRA 08

STK LEVICE

TJ DRUZSTEVNIK NEVERICE
TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
R.D. BESENOV

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

R.D. BESENOV

TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
VAWEX OCU ZIRANY
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
FC STREKOV
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
MSKST MOJMIROVCE

SK SOG NITRA

PK KOMARNO

SKST TOPOLCANY

SK ZITAVANY

SKST TOPOLCANY

R.D. BESENOV

STK RYBNIK

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE
SLOVENSKY OROL LUDANICE
STK NITRA 08

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

CVC ZLATE MORAVCE

SK STO TESARSKE MLYNANY
SK STO TESARSKE MLYNANY
SK STO TESARSKE MLYNANY
HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
STC TJ CAB



3794
10864
12374
4153
10331
11880
10720
219
10441
327
2081
6772
3558
2043
4360
3839
285
3106
2065
12556
4946
12887
2845
8494
7436
12701
5731
280
6108
5145
2057
3742
3301
11629
11782
1194
11676
10365
2395
7316
1108
6140
2806
4760
9437
4099
3025
9759
10865
1852
2998
3440

309
310
311
312
313
314
315
315
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
356
358
359
360

NAGY
TURNER
LACKO
KEVELY
PALENIK
LESNY
VAGO
CANAKY
SUTIAK
MOLNAR
SIMUNEK
MIKLE

SZONLAJTNER
CSONGRADY

REMIAS
BOBOK
NAGY
BAHIK
HASPRA
BOSANSKY
JURIK
SANTA
CERNAK
VRANKA
DANOCZI
KOZAR
KOMPAS
BRAUN
MADUDA
HARINGA
FREY
ANDRIS
SAMEL
HERMANN
REMEN
IZAK
RAJTAR
PETRLIK
TEGLAS
MARSAL
JAROS
TOTH
JANKOVIC
NAGY
LISZKOVICS
FEJES
PRISTAK
TOMKO
VALO
JUHASZ
BENKO
FILIPOVIC

FRANTISEK
KEVIN
VLADIMIR
JOZEF
ADAM
TOMAS
ADAM
ERVIN
SAMUEL
LADISLAV
JAROSLAV
MATUS
IMRICH
PETER
MARTIN
LUBOMIR
TEODOR
JAN

IVAN
ANTON
JAROSLAV
SZILARD
MIROSLAV
MATEJ
MATUS
STEFAN
MARIAN
PETER
PAVOL
STEFAN
JURAJ
RADOSLAV
JURAJ
PAVOL
MATUS
TIBOR
JURAJ
JURAJ
JAN
DAVID
JOZEF
LADISLAV
MIROSLAV
0oTO
PETER
OLIVER
ONDREJ
PATRIK
ERIK
JULIUS
MIROSLAV
MAREK

1973
1998
1956
1975
2002
1975
2000
1944
2005
1947
1962
1991
1971
1962
1976
1973
1946
1968
1962
1970
1981
1976
1966
1995
1993
1959
1986
1946
1988
1982
1962
1972
1969
1947
2003
1957
1997
2003
1964
1993
1956
1988
1966
1979
1998
1975
1968
1999
1995
1961
1967
1970

7,70
7,59
7,47
7,41
7,38
7,22
7,11
7,11
7,07
7,05
7,00
6,95
6,94
6,92
6,91
6,89
6,87
6,80
6,75
6,74
6,72
6,71
6,69
6,67
6,61
6,53
6,36
6,00
5,90
5,82
5,79
5,75
5,73
5,69
5,66
5,63
5,63
5,61
5,65
5,49
5,45
5,42
5,41
5,26
5,17
5,12
5,06
5,00
5,00
4,71
4,55
4,17

FC STREKOV
TJ POKROK KOMARNO

STK NITRA 08

STO KLASOV

STK RYBNIK

MSKST MOJMIROVCE

STO KLASOV

MSKST MOJMIROVCE

SKST TOPOI'CANY

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA
STO TJ LOKOMOTIiVA BANOV
STK RYBNIK

VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

STO MALA NAD HRONOM

STO TJ LOKOMOTIiVA BANOV
INOVEC VOLKOVCE

STK 1.ZS VRABLE

STK 0.Z. NANA

TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
SK STO TESARSKE MLYNANY
STO TJ LOKOMOTIVA BANOV
TJ POKROK KOMARNO

SO LOK.SURANY

STC TJ CAB

TJ DRUZSTEVNIK NEVERICE
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
SK SOG DOMINO NITRA

STO POHRONIE SIKENICA

SK ZITAVANY

STK NITRA 08

STK VLCANY

MSKST MOJMIROVCE

SK ZITAVANY

TJ JACOVCE

SKST TOPOLCANY

FC STREKOV

TJ DRUZST. CIERNE KLACANY
SKST TOPOI'CANY

FC STREKOV

HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE
DYNAMO TRNOVEC NAD VAHOM
FC STREKOV

STK 1.Z8 VRABLE

TJ POKROK KOMARNO

STK 0.Z. NANA

STK GYMNAZIUM VJM N. ZAMKY
GALA JUR NAD HRONOM
STC TJ CAB

TJ POKROK KOMARNO

GALA JUR NAD HRONOM

SO LOK.SURANY

STK VLKAS



11412
474
10388
757
3741
2449

3847

5803
4463
6632
3772
5203
9983
5807
6355
9755
6498
9615
4068
3778
9733

361
362
363
364
365
366

8,5

36,5

76,5

81,5

117,5
161,5
161,7
166,5
168,5
253,5
275,5
278,5
288,5
308,5
335,5

PANSKY
NAGY
GASPARIK
SRANKO
BELAN
BUZA

RICHARD
FRANTISEK
JAKUB
JOZEF
FLORIAN
JULIUS

ZAHRANIENY HRAC

HLOSEK

ZENY
SESTAKOVA
KUDELOVA
BUDOVA
HALMESOVA
VEISOVA
GRIGELOVA
ANDELOVA
MEDRIKOVA
MESAROSOVA
KASANOVA
SIKELOVA
JAVORINSKA
IVANICOVA
TUSANOVA

PETR

LENKA
ALENA
NIKOLETA
PETRONELA
KATARINA
NATALIA
LENKA
JANA
LENKA
PETRA
KARIN
ELISKA
IVETA
KRISTINA

2003
1949
2005
1952
1972
1964

1973

1987
1977
1990
1972
1983
2000
1987
1989
1999
1990
1998
1974
1972
1999

3,92
3,89
3,13
2,44
2,22
1,71

132,30

55,45
32,76
30,86
22,27
17,22
17,17
16,75
16,53
11,41
9,98
9,92
8,99
7,79
6,44

SKST TOPOLICANY

SO LOK.SURANY

SKST TOPOLICANY

STO KLASOV

STK NOVA BANA/PODLUZANY
STK VLCANY

HONTIANSKE TRSTANY-DUDINCE

STK RYBNIK

SKST TOPOLICANY

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
VAWEX OCU ZIRANY

SO LOK.SURANY

SK SOG NITRA

STO KLASOV

STO KLASOV

TTC INTERSPEAD N.ZAMKY
SK SOG NITRA

SKST TOPOLCANY

SK SOG DOMINO NITRA
SK SOG NITRA

STK RYBNIK



